
Fri. Jan 16 Ostia World Music 5-8pm

Sat. Jan 17 Sweet Dee & the Wild Honeys 5-8pm

Thu. Jan 22 Chris Bota Band 6-9pm

Fri. Jan 23 LGJ Jazz Quartet 5-8pm

Sat. Jan 24 The Greenbridge Band 5-8pm

Thu. Jan 29 [REDACTED] 5-8pm

Fri. Jan 30 Cat Daddy Trio 5-8pm

Sat. Jan 31 Backdoor Blues 5-8pm

Thu. Feb 5 Steve Talaga Jazz Trio 5-8pm

Fri. Feb 6 BJustClever 5-8pm

Sat. Feb 7 The 6 Pak 6-9pm

Thu. Feb 12 Edye & Mike 5-8pm

Sun. Feb 8 Red Rose Music Lab Students 3-6pm

Fri. Feb 13 King Biscuit Blues Band 6-9pm

Sat. Feb 14 The River Rogues Dixieland Jazz Band 5-8pm

Thu. Feb 19 Lynn & Ian the Moonshine Runners 5-8pm

Thu. Feb 26 Futuretime String Band 5-8pm

Fri. Feb 27 Tomás Esparza Blues Band 5-8pm

Sat. Feb 28 Allendale Jazz Orchestra 5-8pm

Fri. Feb 20 *WINE SOCIAL* (ticketed event) 6:00pm

Sat. Feb 21 Tommy Pancy Jazz Octet 5-8pm

HORROCKS MARKET LIVE MUSIC
in the indoor Greenhouse

4455 Breton Rd. SE  Kentwood, MI 49508


